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3-Zimmer-Wohnung
Erdgeschoss rechts

Am Himmelreich 48 - 424 048 102
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Maßstab:

Datum:

1 : 100

06/07

Zeichnung:

Objekt:

Maßangaben unverbindlich 

7 
St

g.
27

0/
17

5

7 
St

g.
27

0/
17

5

48 46

55

20
5

16
40

1800 2180

5850

150 70

150
150

3-Zimmer-Wohnung   55,87 m²
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